
 PRE PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME:    Title Services for Ownership Searches and Real Estate Transactions 
SPECIFICATION NUMBER:   135097 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Friday, June 3, 2016 at 2:00 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Conference Room 103, 1st Floor, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Department of Law 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Milton E. Leblanc 312-742-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 
PROPOSAL DUE DATE:     June 30, 2016 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Lorena Navarez 5 Star Abstracting and 

Paralegal Services 

5711 Capulina 

Morton Grove, IL 60053 

Orders5star@yahoo.com 

847-983-0426 847-972-1006 

Min J. Bowler Lakeshore Title 

Agency 

3501 Algonquin Rd 

Suite 120 

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

mbowler@LSTitle.com 

847-758-0300 

X106 

847-758-0600 

Nancy Kim Lakeshore Title 3501 Algonquin Rd 

Suite 120 

Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

nancy@LSTitle.com 

847-758-0300  847-758-0600 

Matt Bochnowski Greater Illinois Title 

Company 

120 North Lasalle Street 

Suite 900 

Chicago, Illinois 60602 

Matt.Bochnowski@GITC.com 

    312-264-4728 312-263-1463 

Sarah Ware Ware Realty Group 710 E. 47th Street 

Chicago, IL 60653 

Sarah@warerealtygroup.com 

312-376-1449 312-376-1449 

Elina Gold Law Offices of Elina 

Gold, LTD 

211 W Walker Drive 

Suite 1250 

Chicago, IL 60606 

312-456-8007  

Pat Ryan City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle 312-744-7375 312-742-0664 

mailto:milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org


Department of Law Room 1640 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Milton E. Leblanc City of Chicago 

Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street 

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-7971  

 


